

Misc Case - 09/2025 (R-18-2025)

CNR WBWM-06001580-2025

Present: Sri Sarajit Mazumder, (JO Code: WB00646), District Judge, Jhargram

Order No. 04

10.02.2026

1. Today is fixed for hearing.
2. Petitioners are represented through Ld. Advocate and on their behalf Ld. Advocate files lawyer's hazira. No step is taken today on behalf of either of the O.P.s.
3. No more time is available today. Hence it is adjourned. **Office to tag the case record of MACC 09/2024 with this record.**
4. Fixing 10.03.2026 for hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

District Judge-cum-MACT Jhargram

Sd/

District Judge-cum-MACT, Jhargram